

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.14177 of 2025****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	05.06.2025	<u>KM, J</u> Heard the submissions of learned counsel for the petitioner. Learned Standing Counsel appearing for respondent Nos.2 to 5 requests time to get instructions. List the matter on 03.07.2025. Till such time there shall be an interim suspension of the impugned proceedings dated 15.05.2025. KM, J M K K	