

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.14177 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	16.2.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P. No.14177 of 2025</u> Further time is granted for filing counter of the DISCOM Authorities. List the matter on 02.3.2026. By the date of next adjournment, counter of the respondent No.6 shall also be filed. Interim Order granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended for a further period of four (4) weeks. <i>vasu</i> <u>NJS, J</u>	