

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.14177 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	30.03.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> Post after four (04) weeks. Interim orders granted on the earlier occasion shall stand extended for a period of six (06) weeks. Meanwhile respondents are directed to file their counters. RMR <u>MRK, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE